11/2022230 www.emicorp.com/gimatic  •  216-535-4848
SIL 40 FDA
40 Shore
-20 kPa -50 kPa -60 kPa -20 kPa -50 kPa -60 kPa [cm³] [mm] [mm] [g]
19.6 25 32.5 — — — 23.7 24 12 24
-94 – +392 °F
VG.LPG48F
NEW

VG.LPG48 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 40 Shore, with internal insert, G3/8" male
Identification codes
Drawing Alphanumeric code Suction cups Order code
VG.LPG48 suction cup, FDA-compliant silicone, 40 Shore, with internal insert
Identification codes
Drawing Alphanumeric code Fittings Order code
G1/8" male fitting
G1/4" male fitting
G3/8" male fitting
Identification codes
Alphanumeric code Insert Order code
Spare insert for flow packs, size 48 mm in PA12 GB material
Click for Pricing &
Add to Cart